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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17568  100.00% 129.01-130 178 1.01% 4516 25.71% 13230 75.31%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17568  100.00% 128.01-129 160 0.91% 4676 26.62% 13052 74.29%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17568 100.00% 127.01-128 145 0.83% 4821 27.44% 12892 73.38%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 17567 99.99% 126.01-127 157 0.89% 4978 28.34% 12747 72.56%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 17565 99.98% 125.01-126 174 0.99% 5152 29.33% 12590 71.66%
174.01-175 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 17564 99.98% 124.01-125 177 1.01% 5329 30.33% 12416 70.67%
173.01-174 7 0.04% 13 0.07% 17562 99.97% 123.01-124 179 1.02% 5508 31.35% 12239 69.67%
172.01-173 5 0.03% 18 0.10% 17555 99.93% 122.01-123 182 1.04% 5690 32.39% 12060 68.65%
171.01-172 10 0.06% 28 0.16% 17550 99.90% 121.01-122 179 1.02% 5869 33.41% 11878 67.61%
170.01-171 22 0.13% 50 0.28% 17540 99.84% 120.01-121 171 0.97% 6040 34.38% 11699 66.59%
169.01- 170 17 0.10% 67 0.38% 17518 99.72%  119.01-120 166 0.94% 6206 35.33% 11528 65.62%
168.01 - 169 23 0.13% 90 0.51% 17501 99.62% 118.01-119 179 1.02% 6385 36.34% 11362 64.67%
167.01 - 168 24 0.14% 114 0.65% 17478 99.49% 117.01-118 172 0.98% 6557 37.32% 11183 63.66%
166.01 - 167 36 0.20% 150 0.85% 17454 99.35% 116.01-117 154 0.88% 6711 38.20% 11011 62.68%
165.01 - 166 46 0.26% 196 1.12% 17418 99.15% 115.01-116 183 1.04% 6894 39.24% 10857 61.80%
164.01 - 165 38 0.22% 234 1.33% 17372 98.88% 114.01-115 159 0.91% 7053 40.15% 10674 60.76%
163.01 - 164 46 0.26% 280 1.59% 17334 98.67% 113.01-114 182 1.04% 7235 41.18% 10515 59.85%
162.01- 163 42 0.24% 322 1.83% 17288 98.41% 112.01-113 160 0.91% 7395 42.09% 10333 58.82%
161.01 - 162 56 0.32% 378 2.15% 17246 98.17%  111.01-112 160 0.91% 7555 43.00% 10173 57.91%
160.01 - 161 74 0.42% 452 257% 17190 97.85% 110.01- 111 204 1.16% 7759 4417% 10013 57.00%
159.01 - 160 69 0.39% 521 297% 17116 97.43% 109.01-110 183 1.04% 7942 45.21% 9809 55.83%
158.01 - 159 82 0.47% 603 3.43% 17047 97.03% 108.01-109 184 1.05% 8126 46.25% 9626 54.79%
157.01- 158 83 0.47% 686 3.90% 16965 96.57% 107.01-108 185 1.05% 8311 47.31% 9442 53.75%
156.01 - 157 75 0.43% 761 4.33% 16882 96.10% 106.01 - 107 208 1.18% 8519 48.49% 9257 52.69%
155.01 - 156 81 0.46% 842 4.79% 16807 95.67% 105.01- 106 223 1.27% 8742 49.76% 9049 51.51%
154.01 - 155 99 0.56% 941 5.36% 16726 95.21% 104.01-105 189 1.08% 8931 50.84% 8826 50.24%
153.01 - 154 87 0.50% 1028 5.85% 16627 94.64% 103.01-104 209 1.19% 9140 52.03% 8637 49.16%
152.01-153 110 0.63% 1138 6.48% 16540 94.15% 102.01- 103 224 1.28% 9364 53.30% 8428 47.97%
151.01 - 152 108 0.61% 1246 7.09% 16430 93.52% 101.01-102 214 1.22% 9578 54.52% 8204 46.70%
150.01 - 151 106 0.60% 1352 7.70% 16322 92.91% 100.01-101 197 1.12% 9775 55.64% 7990 45.48%
149.01 - 150 116 0.66% 1468 8.36% 16216 92.30%  99.01-100 234 1.33% 10009 56.97% 7793 44.36%
148.01 - 149 125 0.71% 1593 9.07% 16100 91.64% = 98.01-99 247 1.41% 10256 58.38% 7559 43.03%
147.01- 148 134 0.76% 1727 9.83% 15975 90.93%  97.01-98 208 1.18% 10464 59.56% 7312 41.62%

146.01 - 147 141 0.80% 1868 10.63% 15841 90.17% = 96.01-97 230 1.31% 10694 60.87% 7104 40.44%
145.01 - 146 126 0.72% 1994 11.35% 15700 89.37%  95.01-96 217 1.24% 10911 62.11% 6874 39.13%
144.01 - 145 17 067% 2111 12.02% 15574 88.65% « 94.01-95 251 1.43% 11162 63.54% 6657 37.89%
143.01 - 144 164 0.93% 2275 12.95% 15457 87.98%  93.01-94 236 1.34% 11398 64.88% 6406 36.46%
142.01- 143 140 0.80% 2415 13.75% 15293 87.05%  92.01-93 204 1.16% 11602 66.04% 6170 35.12%
141.01 - 142 154 0.88% 2569 14.62% 15153 86.25%  91.01-92 213 1.21% 11815 67.25% 5966 33.96%
140.01 - 141 146 0.83% 2715 15.45% 14999 85.38%  90.01-91 197 1.12% 12012 68.37% 5753 32.75%
139.01 - 140 154 0.88% 2869 16.33% 14853 84.55%  89.01-90 201 1.14% 12213 69.52% 5556 31.63%
138.01-139 139 0.79% 3008 17.12% 14699 83.67%  88.01-89 215 1.22% 12428 70.74% 5355 30.48%
137.01-138 175 1.00% 3183 18.12% 14560 82.88%  87.01-88 230 1.31% 12658 72.05% 5140 29.26%
136.01 - 137 161 0.92% 3344 19.03% 14385 81.88%  86.01-87 219 1.25% 12877 73.30% 4910 27.95%
135.01-136 170 0.97% 3514 20.00% 14224 80.97%  85.01-86 214 1.22% 13091 74.52% 4691 26.70%
134.01-135 154 0.88% 3668 20.88% 14054 80.00%  84.01-85 181 1.03% 13272 75.55% 4477 25.48%
133.01- 134 171 0.97% 3839 21.85% 13900 79.12%  83.01-84 195 1.11% 13467 76.66% 4296 24.45%
132.01-133 165 0.94% 4004 22.79% 13729 78.15% = 82.01-83 161 0.92% 13628 77.57% 4101 23.34%
131.01-132 175 1.00% 4179 23.79% 13564 7721%  81.01-82 174 0.99% 13802 78.56% 3940 22.43%
130.01 - 131 159 0.91% 4338 24.69% 13389 76.21%  80.01 - 81 156 0.89% 13958 79.45% 3766 21.44%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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184 1.05%
176 1.00%
150 0.85%
141 0.80%
147 0.84%
150 0.85%
152 0.87%
123 0.70%
128 0.73%
114 0.65%
101 0.57%
108 0.61%
110 0.63%
92 0.52%
89 0.51%
74 0.42%
103 0.59%
74 0.42%
76 0.43%
77 0.44%
80 0.46%
75 0.43%
53 0.30%
75 0.43%
64 0.36%
56 0.32%
67 0.38%
50 0.28%
50 0.28%
48 0.27%
48 0.27%
46 0.26%
40 0.23%
38 0.22%
32 0.18%
35 0.20%
32 0.18%
36 0.20%
42 0.24%
30 0.17%
20 0.11%
30 0.17%

18 0.10%
1 0.06%
18 0.10%
16 0.09%
17 0.10%
1 0.06%
1 0.06%
1 0.06%
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14142 80.50%
14318 81.50%
14468 82.35%
14609 83.16%
14756 83.99%
14906 84.85%
15058 85.71%
15181 86.41%
15309 87.14%
15423 87.79%
15524 88.37%
15632 88.98%
15742 89.61%
15834 90.13%
15923 90.64%
15997 91.06%
16100 91.64%
16174 92.07%
16250 92.50%
16327 92.94%
16407 93.39%
16482 93.82%
16535 94.12%
16610 94.55%
16674 94.91%
16730 95.23%
16797 95.61%
16847 95.90%
16897 96.18%
16945 96.45%
16993 96.73%
17039 96.99%
17079 97.22%
17117 97.43%
17149 97.61%
17184 97.81%
17216 98.00%
17252 98.20%
17294 98.44%
17324 98.61%
17344 98.72%
17374 98.90%
17392 99.00%
17403 99.06%
17421 99.16%
17437 99.25%
17454 99.35%
17465 99.41%
17476 99.48%
17487 99.54%
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N
3610

3426
3250
3100
2959
2812
2662
2510
2387
2259
2145
2044
1936
1826
1734
1645
1571
1468
1394
1318
1241
1161
1086
1033
958
894
838
771
721
671
623
575
529
489
451
419
384
352
316
274
244
224
194
176
165
147
131
114
103
92

[Epaew
20.55%
19.50%
18.50%
17.65%
16.84%
16.01%
15.15%
14.29%
13.59%
12.86%
12.21%
11.63%
11.02%
10.39%

9.87%
9.36%
8.94%
8.36%
7.93%
7.50%
7.06%
6.61%
6.18%
5.88%
5.45%
5.09%
4.77%
4.39%
4.10%
3.82%
3.55%
3.27%
3.01%
2.78%
257%
2.39%
2.19%
2.00%
1.80%
1.56%
1.39%
1.28%
1.10%
1.00%
0.94%
0.84%
0.75%
0.65%
0.59%
0.52%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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N
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0.05%
0.06%
0.05%
0.06%
0.02%
0.04%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%

RS Bat

NE
17495

17505
17513
17524
17527
17534
17538
17542
17545
17547
17548
17550
17553
17554
17555
17555
17557
17557
17557
17557
17557
17557
17557
17557
17557
17557
17557
17557
17557
17568

BTtk
99.58%
99.64%
99.69%
99.75%
99.77%
99.81%
99.83%
99.85%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.90%
99.91%
99.92%
99.93%
99.93%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%
99.94%

100.00%
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NE

81
73
63
55
44
41
34
30
26
23
21
20
18
15
14
13
13
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

[Epaew
0.46%
0.42%
0.36%
0.31%
0.25%
0.23%
0.19%
0.17%
0.15%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%



